20464 Three Crowns Park 2320 Pioneer Rd Evanston TXE

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Page 76 of 88

Facility ID Facility Name Address City

Large Commercial-Industrial & Tax-Exempt Users as of 1/2/2026

User Charge Classification

25427 Three Hundred Thirty Three W Wacker Bld 333 W Wacker Dr Chicago LCIU

14260 Three J's Industries, Inc. 701 Landmeier Rd Elk Grove Village LCIU

17255 Three Thirty North Wabash 330 N Wabash Ave Chicago LCIU

16156 Three Thirty Two Property, LLC-US Realty 

Mgmt. Co.

332 S Michigan Ave Chicago LCIU